HIMANSHU KAPOOR

2825 WINDY HILL RD SE APT 4312

MARIETTA, GA 30067

Federal Tax ID for these payments: 58-6000214.

Children on Account: Kabir Kapoor.
Child Care Sites: Brumby Elementary School and Davis Elementary School.

Cobb County School District ASP

514 Glover St SE
Marietta, GA 30060

Cobb Schools ASP (Child Care) 2023 Tax Statement

Your Cobb Schools ASP account payments between 01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023 were:

Date
01/10/2023
02/07/2023
02/17/2023
03/02/2023

Total

Payer

Himanshu Kapoor
Himanshu Kapoor
Himanshu Kapoor
Himanshu Kapoor

Payment Method
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Amount
$60.00
$40.00
$ 40.00

$ 200.00

$340.00

This document is for your information and/or record keeping only and is not intended to be relied upon for any other purpose. If using this

document for state or federal tax purposes please consult a licensed tax professional.

Thursday February 01 2024
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