



HIMANSHU KAPOOR 2825 WINDY HILL RD SE APT 4312 MARIETTA, GA 30067

Cobb Schools ASP (Child Care) 2023 Tax Statement

Federal Tax ID for these payments: 58-6000214.

Children on Account: Kabir Kapoor.

Child Care Sites: Brumby Elementary School and Davis Elementary School.

Your Cobb Schools ASP account payments between 01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023 were:

Date	Payer	Payment Method	Amount
01/10/2023	Himanshu Kapoor	Cash	\$ 60.00
02/07/2023	Himanshu Kapoor	Cash	\$ 40.00
02/17/2023	Himanshu Kapoor	Cash	\$ 40.00
03/02/2023	Himanshu Kapoor	Cash	\$ 200.00
Total			\$340.00

This document is for your information and/or record keeping only and is not intended to be relied upon for any other purpose. If using this document for state or federal tax purposes please consult a licensed tax professional.

Thursday February 01 2024 Page 1 of 1